ISO-UNI PIPE
PVDF
Pressure pipe
ISO-UNI
PIPE
PRESSURE PIPEPressure pipes for connection system
by butt or socket welding.
Technical specifications

50 40 3 0,825 PIPEF21050
63 50 3 1,09 PIPEF21063
75 65 3,6 1,55 PIPEF21075
90 80 4,3 2,22 PIPEF21090
110 100 5,3 3,33 PIPEF21110
d DN S (mm) kg/m PN10 code SDR
33 - S16
63 50 2,5 0,93 PIPEF33063
75 65 2,5 1,11 PIPEF33075
90 80 2,8 1,48 PIPEF33090
110 100 3,4 2,20 PIPEF33110
19
ZIKM
Pipe clip for ISO-DIN pipes in PP*
d a b C h I Code
16 26 18 - 33 16 ZIKM016
20 33 14 - 38 20 ZIKM020
25 41 14 - 44 25 ZIKM025
32 49 15 - 51 32 ZIKM032
40 58 16 - 60 40 ZIKM040
50 68 17 - 71 60 ZIKM050
63 83 18 - 84 63 ZIKM063
75 96 19 - 97 75 ZIKM075
90 113 20 - 113 90 ZIKM090
110 139 23 40 134 125 ZIKM110
125 158 25 60 151 140 ZIKM125
140 177 27 70 167 155 ZIKM140
160 210 30 90 190 180 ZIKM160
180 237 33 100 211 200 ZIKM180
*for pipe support systems, refer to guidelines DVS 2210-1 (Planning and execution - above-ground pipe systems)
**resale product
ZAKM
Pipe clip for ASTM pipes in PP*
d a b C h I Code
**3/8" 26 13 - 34 16 ZAKM038
**1/2" 33 14 - 39 20 ZAKM012
**3/4" 41 14 - 45 25 ZAKM034
**1" 49 15 - 52 32 ZAKM100
**1"1/4 58 16 - 61 40 ZAKM114
**1"1/2 68 17 - 67 50 ZAKM112
**2" 83 18 - 80 63 ZAKM200
**2"1/2 96 19 - 96 75 ZAKM212
**3" 118 20 - 110 90 ZAKM300
**4" 140 25 60 135 140 ZAKM400
**6" 197 30 90 196 180 ZAKM600
*for pipe support systems, refer to guidelines DVS 2210-1 (Planning and execution - above-ground pipe systems)
**resale product
20
DSM
Distance plates in PP for ZIKM pipe clips*
d A B C D E Pack Master Code
32 33 16 14 8 4 20 120 DSM032
40 41 17 17 8 4 10 80 DSM040
50 51 18 17 8 4 10 50 DSM050
63 64 19 22,5 8 4 10 40 DSM063
75 76 20 34,5 8 4 10 40 DSM075
*for pipe support systems, refer to guidelines DVS 2210-1 (Planning and execution - above-ground pipe systems)
**resale product
POSITIONING OF ZIKM AND ZAKM PIPE CLIPS
The installation of thermoplastic pipe systems requires the use of support clips to